
Certificate of Analysis 

Product: 

Batch No: 

DL-Panthenol

A20110501 

Appearance 
Assay,% 

Test 

Melting Range, 0c
Aminopropanol content, % 
Loss on drying, % 
Residue on Ignition, % 

Heavy Metals, ppm 

Date of Manufacture: 24/10/2020 

Analysis 

White Powder 
99.20 

65.0-66.0 
0.01 
0.20 

Conforms 
Conforms 

Specification 

white powder 
99.0 -102.0 

64.5 -68.5 
0.1 maximum 
0.5 maximum 
0.1 maximum 
10 maximum 

Date of Expiry: 24/10/2023 

Issue date: 23/07/2021 

Authorised signatory: This is an electronically generated document and is valid without a signature 


