

## **Certificate of Analysis**

Product: DL-Panthenol

Batch No: A20110501

Test	Analysis	Specification
Appearance	White Powder	white powder
Assay, %	99.20	99.0 - 102.0
Melting Range, <sup>O</sup> C	65.0-66.0	64.5 - 68.5
Aminopropanol content, %	0.01	0.1 maximum
Loss on drying, %	0.20	0.5 maximum
Residue on Ignition, %	Conforms	0.1 maximum
Heavy Metals, ppm	Conforms	10 maximum

Date of Manufacture: 24/10/2020 Date of Expiry: 24/10/2023

Issue date: 23/07/2021

Authorised signatory: This is an electronically generated document and is valid without a signature

The Soap Kitchen Limited

Unit 8, Caddsdown Industrial Park, Clovelly Road, Bideford, Devon, EX39 3DX, United Kingdom

enquiries@thesoapkitchen.co.uk